gear box turbine machine tool
feed water
pumpmotor
industrial
fancompressor
CUBE
MACHINE PROTECTION

No configuration is required.
THREAD ADAPTERS
Thread Adapter Ordering code Reference picture
M6 x 1
M8 x 1
M8 x 1.25
M10 x 1
M10 x 1.5
¼” - 28 UNF
¼” - 18 NPT
440A057135
440A056943
440A056944
440A056945
440A056946
440A057136
440A056947
Ordering codes:
CH 22
MACHINE PROTECTION
CONDITION  MONITORING & IoT
Cube/A/B/C/Dd
/A:  Model
0: SPE
1: SPE + 4-20mA
2: SPE + 4-20mA + 4-20mA
3: SPE + 4-20mA + contact On/Off
/B: Connection
0: M12 Connector 4 pins
1: Integrated cable PUR 4 pins
2: Integrated Armoured cable 4 pins
/C: Certification
0: Safe
2: ATEX - Coming soon
4: CSA/UL - Coming soon
5: IECEX - Coming soon
/DD: Cable lenght
0: With integrated connector - cable to be order apart- (B=0)
1-30 Lenght of integrated cable [m]